2015 Cypress Creek Lakes Zombie Stomp

Overall Finish List

October 24, 2015

Results By No Limits Timing Austin

Runner Issues

Place

1

W J oy Ul W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

61
62
63
64

Name City
Amanda Jenkins
BEN WILLIAMS
Megan Solom
HUGO DE LA GARZA
MELISSA HOPPER
ANDREW VENEGAS
ZACHARY NELSON
MARSHALL PENN
GARY MORONEY
MIQUEL GUERRO
BRIANNA GALLAHER
ROBIN WALKER
RONALD LOUN
RICHARD ZHANG
DEREK HOLLENBAUGH
CHRIS BUSH
KELLI HAYNES
JUSTIN DEUTSCH
ADAM EILER
GARY TRAVIS
JOE KIELER
JOSHUA CLARK
DOUG DOSsS
WESTON WILLIAMS
STEPHEN DEMIK
ONEIL MATLOCK
DONALD BAJZAT
CARISSA GONZALEZ-PRESCOTT
QUIN HORNDASCH
RUDY JUSTICE
JOHN POORMAN
Unknown STITT
ELISA GRILLO
James Spencer
LUKE POTTER
JOSHUA KNOX
JENNIFER MORRHEAD
TAYLOR HETZEL
LUKE SCHUMACHER
John Lopez
Griselda Borrero
CHERRI BARKER
NATHAN MILLER
CATHY DICE
JOSE LUIS GARCIA
MICHAEL GAERTNER
LAURA BERGHUIS
Nico Lopez
ALEXIS VAN DUZER
RUSSELL LANG
MIKE LANG
CARSON EDWARDS
JOE MICHNICK
KEEGAN SMITH
BRADEN FRIESTAD
AMY TAKACS
Matthew Mcginnis
AMMON BECKSTROM
LAURA LEONARD
JARYN SIMS
ALEX BARRY
NATALIE SCHWAB
KIRK SCHUMACHER
RYAN TILLMAN

Cypress TX
Cypress TX

Houston TX

Houston TX
Cypress TX

Cypress TX

Cypress TX

cypress TX

Cypress TX

Bib No

234
345
235

51

81
595
192
145
126
307
302
230

98

75
305

43
497
397
283
100
486
196
253
341
118
258
155
138

23
361
340
337
209
329
492
185
232
491
346
388
244

22
222
137

28
110

90
386

18

71
212
324

30
287
323
365
383
389
170
104
239
195
347
146

Age Gend

24
38
27
14
37
16
14
16
49
15
14
35
44
43
14
14
16
33
45
49
11
41
56
13
34
40
50
33
14
59
10
50
11
34
12
36
46
13
11
41
45
41
16
45
24
15
24
14
13
28
53
10
33
12
10
35
34
38
42
12
45
39
44
37
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Top Fin
Top Fin
20-29
1-14
30-39
15-19
1-14
15-19
40-49
15-19
1-14
30-39
40-49
40-49
1-14
1-14
15-19
30-39
40-49
40-49
1-14
40-49
50-59
1-14
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
1-14
50-59
1-14
50-59
1-14
30-39
1-14
30-39
40-49
1-14
1-14
40-49
40-49
40-49
15-19
40-49
20-29
15-19
20-29
1-14
1-14
20-29
50-59
1-14
30-39
1-14
1-14
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
1-14
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39

18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:

24

24:
24:
24:

24

24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:

Total

Time
22.1
27.
51.
59.
02.
19.
21.
39.
42.
49.
51.
15.
18.
49.
03.
:04.
06.
08.
17.
22.
25.
25.
29.
30.
50.

22.
27.
35.
38.
42.
48.
01.
02.
07.
20.
32.
36.
37.
40.
51.
52.
04.
07.
17.
:19.
37.
38.
51.
:54.
56.
05.
06.
08.
15.
28.
38.
55.
57.
59.
12.
27.
33.
35.
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Pace

:55/M
:57/M
:05/M
:07/M
:08/M
:14/M
:15/M
:20/M
:21/M
:24/M
:24/M
:32/M
:33/M
:43/M
:47/M
:48/M
:48/M
:49/M
:52/M
:54/M
:55/M
:55/M
:56/M
:56/M
:03/M
:07/M
:13/M
:15/M
:17/M
:18/M
:19/M
:21/M
:25/M
:26/M
:27/M
:32/M
:35/M
:37/M
:37/M
:38/M
:42/M
:42/M
:46/M
:47/M
:50/M
:51/M
:56/M
:57/M
:01/M
:02/M
:03/M
:05/M
:06/M
:06/M
:09/M
:13/M
:16/M
:22/M
:22/M
:23/M
:27/M
:32/M
:34/M
:35/M



65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

JUAN ARELLANES

GABRIELA T ZELAYA

ALLISON TIMMONS

Patricia Bombarde

SANJEEV SINGH

LILY STONEMAN

BOBBY CHIRAYIL CYPRESS TX
SAMANTHA SCOTT

DEB BUSH

DANNA CHAPMAN Cypress TX
ALEXL PREZ

MARY HALL

JOSHUA KLING

CAROLINE CANTERBURY

JEFF SMITH

TIFFANY GRIMAL Cypress X
PAUL BROWNELL

MATTHEW NEUMAN

STEVE LYONS

JONATHAN ROBERTS

JOSH BONESTEEL Cypress TX
DAVID STEELE

RACHEL BROWNELL

Unknown Partic. 318

NIKKI DISPENSA

JILL HUDGENS

OREOLUWA OMIDELE

ALLISON TIMMONS

GLENN FRABLE

ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Unknown Partic. 373

THERESA CARL

Unknown Partic. 354

Unknown Partic. 374

BRYAN PISCITELLO

MARK PEARSON Houston TX
Name City
DAVID PERRY The Woodlands

KELLY BRADFORD Cypress TX
ANGELA OLTEAM

Unknown Partic. 248

MASON BERTELSEN

GEMMA EGANA Houston TX
JENNIFER MACDOUGALL BERTELSEN

RICHARD KOLODZIEJCYK

MARK BUSH

LIZZIE BENDER

LUKE BENDER

GARY ROHM

ANDREW ROCHA

Unknown Partic. 310

CHAD WEEMS Houston TX
JESSICA RABON

CASSANDRA LANG

Unknown Partic. 490

MINTING CHI

Unknown Partic. 475

Unknown Partic. 455

MEI HUNG

PAUL NGUYEN

KYLE NEUMANN

DAPHANIE MCKINNEY

TYLER MCKINNEY

OSCAR RODRIGUEZ

PAOLA WEEMS Houston TX
FABRICIO COMIN

CASEY FREY

CARSON BARKER Cypress TX
WILLIAM STONEEMAN

VANESSA MERTES

CATHY JACOBS

ROBBIE CLARK

Unknown Partic. 322

Unknown Partic. 325

CRISTINA FELCHAK

Unknown Partic. 357

KIM REED

WILLIAM PONDER JR.

ALLYSON DEAN

TIM DELEON

CAYLEE FREY

CHRISTIANE KLING

JARED CLARK

ANNIE YAN

TX

156
187
233
245
284
3717
106
279

42

25
398
114

92
119
285

16
242
380

317
134
343
243
318

37
277
201
143
129

33
373

56
354
374

36
133

Bib No

1
269
370
248
175
144
174
117

41
122
123
225

46
310

67

27

72
490
182
475
455
184
313
379
206
203
267

66
147
151

21
378
107

65
191
322
325

19
357

86

12
602

11
599

93
190

74

55

27
39
40
13
42
27
44
52
14
50
38
14
36
35
49
12
37
35
40
62
15

35
26
15
28
46
37

34

11
34

Age Gend

53
13
66

11
44
41
52
45
39
11
0

11

38
36
29

22

29

10
42
11
43
42
44
31
14
13
26
38
13

36

38
35

48

38

15
41
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Age Group

7
6
1
5
20
7
8
8
16
10
21
6
22
7
16
11

50-59
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
1-14
40-49
20-29
40-49
50-59
1-14
50-59
30-39
1-14
30-39
30-39
40-49
1-14
30-39
30-39
40-49
60-69
15-19
0- 0
30-39
20-29
15-19
20-29
40-49
30-39
0- 0
30-39
0- 0
0- 0
1-14
30-39

50-59
1-14
60-69
0- 0
1-14
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
1-14
0- 0
1-14
0- 0
30-39
30-39
20-29
0- 0
20-29
0- 0
0- 0
20-29
0- 0
1-14
40-49
1-14
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
1-14
1-14
20-29
30-39
1-14
0- 0
0- 0
30-39
0- 0
30-39
30-39
1-14
40-49
1-14
30-39
15-19
40-49

26:38.
26:44.
26:44.
26:46.
26:47.
26:50.
26:51.
27:01.
27:02.
27:04.
27:24.
27:25.
27:31.
27:31.
27:31.
27:36.
27:50.
27:52.
27:53.
27:54.
27:55.
27:59.
28:05.
28:06.
28:09.
28:21.
28:22
28:29.
28:33.
28:40.
28:42.
28:42.
28:42.
28:43.
28:44.
28:45.

H O J0o s BN OLUNBENOOOOW®ON-IONWWORRFENIWOWOWREWNU

Total

Time

28:48.
28:50.
29:06.
29:08.
29:009.
29:12.
29:13.
29:14.
29:15.
29:16.
29:16.
29:20.
29:26.
29:27.
29:36.
29:46.
29:48.
29:51.
30:02.
30:02.
30:06.
30:11.
30:12.
30:13.
30:29.
30:29.

30:46.
30:49.
30:57.

31:04.
31:07.
31:12.
31:17.
31:26.
31:26.
31:27.
31:28.
31:28.
31:30.
31:34.
31:36.
31:37.
31:46.
31:46.
31:49.
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:35/M
:37/M
:37/M
:38/M
:38/M
:39/M
:40/M
:43/M
:43/M
:44/M
:50/M
:51/M
:53/M
:53/M
:53/M
:54/M
:59/M
:59/M
:00/M
:00/M
:00/M
:02/M
:04/M
:04/M
:05/M
:09/M
:09/M
:11/M
:13/M
:15/M
:15/M
:15/M
:15/M
:16/M
:16/M
:16/M

Pace

:17/M
:18/M
:23/M
:24/M
:24/M
:25/M
:25/M
:26/M
:26/M
:26/M
:26/M
:28/M
:30/M
:30/M
:33/M
:36/M
:37/M
:38/M
:41/M
:41/M
:43/M
144/M
:45/M
:45/M
:50/M
:50/M
:55/M
:55/M
:56/M
:59/M
:59/M
:01/M
:02/M
:04/M
:05/M
:08/M
:08/M
:09/M
:09/M
:09/M
:10/M
:11/M
:12/M
:12/M
:15/M
:15/M
:16/M



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Place

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

KEVIN PISCITELLO
Unknown Partic. 601
SHELBY LANG
RAMSUDHAKAR VEDULA
Unknown Partic. 356
Unknown Partic. 228
BRITTANY ESPINO
WILLIAM STONEMAN
ELISA MORALES
DEBBIE BRYANT
DENNIS BOBO Hosuton TX
JAMES MITCHELL
JENNIFER CLARK
DELANEY DICE

BETH MORONEY
ELIZABETH FRABLE
SUZY RAYMOR

KATHY MELLOY

JILL SAQR

REBECCA FARNUM Cypress TX
LINDSEY SAQR
JENNIFER DELEON
TANYA THOME
VENESSA KUDNA

ROBBI CANTERBURY
Unknown Partic. 367
GISELLE HSIEH

CRAIG BEHRENS
LORENA PENALOZA
MICHAEL SEILS

DEANA SEILS

RYAN BEHRENS

RYAN CRUZ

MARGRET LEA

Unknown Partic. 252
LEIGH ANNE HORVATH
CALLUM SUMMERS
BURTON HILL

CHERYL SPRUELL-HILL
ALAN VETETO

HAZEL RIORDAN
Unknown Partic. 251
Unknown Partic. 326
MICHELE HEDDERMAN
CAITLYN BLAKEY
RHEAGAN MULDER

SUZY BLAKEY

YVONNE MICHNICK Cypress TX
WENDY MILLER
Unknown Partic. 229
SIMONE GRILLO
LILIAN GAERTNER
JULIANNA GAERTNER

Name City
KYLIE MELLOY
Unknown Partic. 362
BROOKE WILLIAMS
DOUG BLACK
ALI MAJKA
TONY MAJKA
AMBER MAJKA
Jasmine VIILLALBOS
ISNARDO DIAZ
CHRISTINA WARREN
NICOLE GITTENS
HEATHER HAYS Cypress TX
JEFF SIMS
GABRIELA ZELAYA
BREA COLLIER
HERBY BERRYHILL
ALEXANDRA MCKINNON
JANET FRITZ
CHRISTINA HUDDLESTON
CORRIE HARTMAN Cypress TX
SABRINA SHUMSKY Cypress TX
CHRISTIE BEHRENS
GINGER SIMS
MONICA ARMSTRONG ALLEN
MATT SALVATO
JENNIFER WILLIAMS
DIANE RIGGS
ARINOLA LIPEDE Cypress TX
Unknown Partic. 476
TRISHIA SEYMOUR

35
601
213
266
356
228
164
376
186
299

80

189
136
127
128

20
180
264
207
263

10
169
121
120
367
183
124

69
193
194
125
250
498
252
219

60
177
176

62

61
251
326
150
200
101
199

29
223
229
208
108
109

Bib No

181
362
344
113
260
262
261
89
97
179
178
39
103
188
227
50
47
57
17
44
45
268
105
173
13
342
372
202
476
26

46

22
37

26
54
24
49
53
40
43
12
48
49
52
44
32
38
29
43
42
42
44

35
28
38
42
37
28
21
52

28

54
55
53
41

46
21
32
50
35
49

45
36
13

Age Gend

10

11
43

7
35
34
34
29
29
30
23
40
20
10
68
28
51
11
41
44
36
38
39
37
39
45
30

45

L s e e B B B B s S - e IR I e LS e I e IS T e I s s B T R e I I B B L L L LSS I B e e L B 4

r

L ICLe L NS b e s L T S T a5 TG T3 B T3 I s L s I LS B 4

20
15
11
18
16
17
12

13
12
10
21
13

14
15

16
17
18
14
17
18
19
20
18
19

20
22
21
15

19
16
28
11

12
21
20
21
22
17
22

23
23
22
24
24
10

Age Group

11
23
12
23
13
19
25
26

5
18
27
19
24
20
14

2
21

7
15
25
26
28
29
30
20
31
27
32
24
28

40-49
0- 0
20-29
30-39
0- 0
0- 0
20-29
50-59
20-29
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
1-14
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
0- 0
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
50-59
0- 0
20-29
1-14
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
0- 0
0- 0
40-49
20-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
0- 0
40-49
30-39
1-14

1-14
0- 0
1-14
40-49
1-14
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
40-49
20-29
1-14
60-69
20-29
50-59
1-14
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
0- 0
40-49

31:49.
31:55.
32:14.
32:14.
32:14.
32:18.
32:33.
32:44.
32:46.
32:51.
32:55.
32:56.
33:00.
33:14.
33:15.
33:35.

33:52.
33:54.
33:54.

34:03.
34:05.
34:16.
34:17.
34:32.
34:34.
34:36.
34:39.
34:42.
34:42.
34:44.
34:47.
34:53.
34:53.
35:10.
35:19.
35:19.
35:22.
35:25.
35:27.
35:32.
35:36.
35:52.
35:59.
36:01.

36:13.
36:15.
36:16.

36:22.
36:23.

O 9O JO0 WU WU O R BNONDUONDWNEBNDBSOOAONERE U BB OOOOOU WWEBNREJINB U R FWOWOSDNR R

Total
Time
36:24.1
36:24.
36:28.
36:28.
36:30.
36:30.
36:31.

36:40.
36:44.
36:45.

37:07.
37:07.
37:009.
37:10.
37:21.
37:21.
37:46.
37:58.
37:59.
38:04.
38:18.
38:19.

38:24.
38:26.
38:34.
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38:38.

10:
10:

10

10

10

11

11
11

11

11

11

11

11

11:

11

11

11

11

11
11

12

16/M
18/M

:24/M
10:
10:
10:
10:

24/M
24/M
25/M
30/M

:34/M
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
:55/M
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:

34/M
36/M
37/M
37/M
39/M
43/M
44/M
50/M
55/M

56/M
56/M
56/M
59/M
00/M

:03/M
11:
11:
11:

04/M
08/M
09/M

:10/M
:11/M
11:
:12/M
11:

12/M

12/M

:13/M
11:
11:
11:

15/M
15/M
21/M

:24/M
11:
11:
11:
11:

24/M
25/M
25/M
26/M

:28/M
11:
11:
11:

29/M
34/M
36/M

:37/M
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

38/M
41/M
42/M
42/M
43/M
44/M
44/M

Pace
45/M

:45/M
11:
11:
:46/M
11:

46/M
46/M

46/M

:47/M
11:
11:
11:

50/M
50/M
51/M

:51/M
11:
11:
11:

52/M
58/M
58/M

:59/M
:59/M
12:
12:
12:

03/M
03/M
11/M

:15/M
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

15/M
17/M
21/M
22/M
22/M
23/M
24/M
26/M
27/M
28/M



231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
2717
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Place

301
302
303
304

Unknown Partic. 477
Unknown Partic. 478
MAX SULLIVAN
JILLIAN SIMS
JENNIFER HEROD-SULLIVAN
MALIA DEAN

Unknown Partic. 445
LESLEY WARD

ERIKA SANCHEZ
COOPER WARD

KENDRA BOYD

MICHAEL GIL

BLANCA ROMERO

KATE BONESTEEL
ALEXA COMIN

Unknown Partic. 448
BARBARA MITCHELL
KELLY COMIN

Unknown Partic. 446
MOLLY MULDER
AMANDA FLORES

VICKI ALTIZER
Unknown Partic. 303
STEPHANIE VILLARREAL
ANNABEL GUSTIN
JENNIFER ELLIOTT
PHILLP LUONG

BETTY GREEN
ALLISON SALVATO
JACKIE SCHARER
DAVID HUDGENS

CATHY HUDGENS

MARY PISCITELLO
Unknown Partic. 338
JESSICA OLVERA
ALEJANDRO OLVERA
LANDON PATTERSON
RENEE PATTERSON
NOEL NICHOLS
Unknown Partic. 159
GREG PATTERSON
ETHAN NGO

UYEN NGO

JUSTIN SCOTT

SORAYA GARCIA

DON SCHARER

DYLAN AVILA

LINDY AVILA

CARSON EMBRY

JC EMBRY

JAYMISON EMBRY
JULIANNA LINTON
CLARK LINTON

BRIAN PARR

MARY FRAZEE

Unknown Partic. 385
NATHAN SUTHERLAND
Unknown Partic. 257
Unknown Partic. 348
COLTEN OTT

Unknown Partic. 465
Unknown Partic. 466
Unknown Partic. 454
SANDRA BOBO

Unknown Partic. 464
Unknown Partic. 353
MICHELLE LANCASTER
CASEY CRAWFORD
CHRIS NEWCOMB

PAT KREZANOSKY

Houston

Houston

Cypress

cypress

Cypress

cypress,

HOUSTON

Houston

Name City
CAYDENCE CRAWEORD
BARBARA CRAWFORD
MELANIE LUPFER
LISA OLIVER

Runner Issues

X

TX

X

TX

X

TX

TX

X

4717
478
64
102
63
600
445
116
82
115
265
88
87
135
300
448
364
148
446
68
15
91
303

273
274
241
31
14

276
275

34
338
142
141

96
159

161l
162
280

95

55

53
349
352
350
211
210
112

70
385

83
257
348
163
465
466
454

79
464
353

40
291

32
392

Bib No

290
292
168
167

11
42
11

32
44

35
31
25

59
45

23
37
68

36

34
11
69
36
62
52
64
46

25
25

41
45

41

37
34
24
57

42

10
45
39
67

12

53

49
35
35
59

Age Gend

9
32
37
49
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F

F
F
F

25
26
29
16
29
17
27
33
30
30
34
21
22
18
19
28

31
29
23
35

30
36

37
31

38

13

32
31
24

32

25
32
26
33
39
22
25
14
34
34
35
36
37
20
27
23

33
38
34
35
39
36
37
38

39
40
35
24
25
15

Age Group

21
40
41
36

0- 0
0- 0
1-14
1-14
40-49
1-14
0- 0
30-39
40-49
1-14
30-39
30-39
20-29
1-14
1-14
0- 0
50-59
40-49
0- 0
20-29
30-39
60-69
0- 0
30-39
0- 0
30-39
1-14
60-69
30-39
60-69
50-59
60-69
40-49
0- 0
20-29
20-29
1-14
40-49
40-49
0- 0
40-49
1-14
30-39
30-39
20-29
50-59
1-14
40-49
1-14
1-14
1-14
1-14
40-49
30-39
60-69
0- 0
1-14
0- 0
0- 0
1-14
0- 0
0- 0
0- 0
50-59
0- 0
0- 0
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59

1-14
30-39
30-39
40-49

38:42.
38:43.
38:49.

38:50.
38:51.
39:00.
39:09.
39:13.
39:14.
39:21.
39:29.
39:31.
39:35.
39:36.
39:56.
40:00.
40:04.
40:05.
40:24.
40:35.
41:03.
41:09.
41:15.
41:23.
41:24.
41:24.
42:29.
42:31.
43:01.
43:02.
43:03.
43:05.
43:05.
43:09.
43:10.
43:12.
43:14.
43:33.
43:36.
43:38.
43:39.
43:45.
43:57.
44:00.
44:01.
44:21.
44:21.
44:53.
45:02.
45:10.
45:10.
45:11.
46:07.
46:09.
48:08.
48:09.
48:24.
49:30.
49:33.
49:57.
49:58.
50:00.
50:09.
50:17.
50:25.
50:28.
51:17.
51:53.
54:08.

O U O®WWWTOFRENN-JONWRONOONO AN ANDJOWOOEHEBBNEUONNDOOWNOOWOOOWIWOUWHBRENUUNOOU U WLIERE WO Wb W

Total
Time
56:48.3
56:49.7
58:47.1
59:39.7

12:
12:
12
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13
13:
13:
13:
13
13:
13:
13:
13
13:
14:
14:
14:
14
14:
14:
14:
14
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16
16:
16
16:
16:
16:
16
16:
16:
17:

18:
18:
18:
19:

29/M
29/M

:31/M

32/M
32/M
32/M
35/M
38/M
39/M
39/M
42/M
44/M
45/M
46/M
46/M
53/M
54/M

:55/M

56/M
02/M
05/M
15/M
16/M
18/M
21/M
21/M
21/M
42/M

:43/M

53/M
53/M
53/M

:54/M

54/M
55/M
55/M

:56/M

57/M
03/M
04/M
05/M

:05/M

07/M
11/M
12/M

:12/M

18/M
18/M
29/M
32/M
34/M
34/M
35/M
53/M
53/M
32/M
32/M
37/M
58/M
59/M

:07/M

07/M

:08/M

11/M
13/M
16/M

:17/M

33/M
44/M
28/M

Pace
19/M
20/M
58/M
15/M



Place

[
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Name

JUAN GUAJARDO JR

ANTON GUAJARDO

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Partic.
Partic.
Partic.
Partic.
Partic.
Partic.
Partic.

359
360
375
153
316
351
315

Bib No

297
296
359
360
375
153
316
351
315

Age Gend
33 M

7 M

0 M

0 M

0 M

0 M

0 M

0 M

0 M

Age Group
1 1-99
2 1-99
1 0-0
2 0-0
3 0-0
4 0-0
5 0-0
6 0-0
7 0-0

19:
19:
20:
23:
27:

27

27:

Total

Time
:27.
:29.
37.
46.
47.
33.
26.
:48.
53.
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Pace

:44/M
:44/M
:20/M
:23/M
:42/M
:36/M
:51/M
:58/M
:00/M
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